Linear gantries EXCT
TOC Bookmark
Linear gantries EXCT
Key features
Type codes
Peripherals overview
Datasheet
Technical data

52023/01 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Linear gantries EXCT
Type codes
Type codes
001 Series
EXCT Linear gantry
002 Size
15 15
30 30
100 100
003 Stroke of the Y-axis [mm]
50 50
2000 2000
004 Stroke of the Z-axis [mm]
100 100 mm
200 200 mm
250 250 mm
500 500 mm
800 800 mm
005 Guide
KF Recirculating ball bearing guide
006 Motor type
W Without motor
007 Motor attachment position
HH Motor 1 at rear, motor 2 at rear
HV Motor 1 at rear, motor 2 at front
VH Motor 1 at front, motor 2 at rear
VV Motor 1 at front, motor 2 at front
008 Energy chain connection side
L Left
R Right
009 Attachment components
T0 None
010 Cable length
None
011 Installation
None
MP1 Multi-pin distributor 4 x M8, with pneumatic lines
012 Document language
DE German
EN English
ES Spanish
FR French
IT Italian
RU Russian
ZH Chinese
6 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2023/01
Linear gantries EXCT
Peripherals overview
Peripherals overview
72023/01 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Linear gantries EXCT
Peripherals overview

Wrought aluminium alloy
[1] Screw ISO 4762 M6x20
[2] With EXCT-15:
for screw ISO 4762 M6
With EXCT-30/-100:
for screw ISO 4762 M8
EXCT-15 EXCT-30/100
Dimensions and ordering data
For size B1 B2 B3 D2 H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6 H7
@
15 24 20 17 5 320 280 200 – 80 30 60
30 24 20 – 8 470 430 320 300 130 40 85
100 24 20 – 8 470 430 320 300 160 40 100
For size L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 Weight Part no. Type
[g]
15 80 30 60 55 45 1150 3995047 EAHM-E17-K1-15
30 100 35 60 70 – 2350 3823208 EAHM-E17-K1-30
100 100 35 60 70 – 2350 4055845 EAHM-E17-K1-100
Mounting kit EAHM-E17-K1
232023/01 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Linear gantries EXCT
Accessories
Mounting kit
EAHM-E17-K2
For mounting and aligning on a bearing
surface.
The kit is height-adjustable
Material:
Galvanised steel
EXCT-15 EXCT-30/100
Dimensions and ordering data
For size B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 D1 D2 H1 H2 H3
+3
15 60 30 – 25 35 M8 M6 43.4 6.8 20
30 84 54 28 49 59 M8 M6 43.4 6.8 25
100 110 70 50 65 75 M8 M6 43.4 6.8 25
For size L1 L2 L3 L4 ß 1 Weight Part no. Type
[g]
15 130 78 24 113 22 1015 3838164 EAHM-E17-K2-15
30 150 113 34 – 22 2050 3838337 EAHM-E17-K2-30
100 170 133 29 – 22 3000 3838404 EAHM-E17-K2-100
Mounting kit EAHM-E17-K2
24 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2023/01
Linear gantries EXCT
Accessories

[g]
15, 30, 100 31.5 M12 M8 47 38 24 87 53 44 70 2972137 EADH-E17-MP1
Multi-pin set
26 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2023/01
Linear gantries EXCT
Accessories
Adapter kit
EAHM-E17
For mounting valves, vacuum genera-
tors, etc., on the Z-axis
Material:
Stainless steel
Dimensions and ordering data
For size B1 D1 H1 H2 L1 L2 Weight Part no. Type
[g]
15 11.5 M4x6 70 55 65 50 50 3018429 EAHM-E17-U-15
30 11.5 M5x8 80 65 75 60 95 3018428 EAHM-E17-U-30
100 11.5 M5x8 80 65 85 60 110 3018426 EAHM-E17-U-100
Adapter kit
272023/01 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Linear gantries EXCT
Accessories

Proximity switch for sensing kit EAPR-E17
PNP N/C 2.5 174552 SIES-Q8B-PO-K-L
PNP N/O 2.5 178294 SIES-Q8B-PS-K-L
NPN N/C 2.5 174550 SIES-Q8B-NO-K-L
NPN N/O 2.5 178292 SIES-Q8B-NS-K-L
Plug socket with cable
Proximity switch
28 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2023/01
Linear gantries EXCT
Accessories
Permissible combinations Download CAD data a www.festo.com
Combination with Linear gantry Drive/gripper Adapter kit
Size Size CRC1) Part no. Type
Semi-rotary drive
DRRD EXCT DRRD DHAA
15 10 2 2728486 DHAA-D-E8-45-Q11-10
15, 30 12 2715152 DHAA-D-E8-45/55-Q11-12
30 16 1926914 DHAA-D-E8-55-Q11-16
100 16 1928306 DHAA-D-E8-75-Q11-16
100 20 1930038 DHAA-D-E8-75-Q11-20
Parallel gripper
DHPS EXCT DHPS HMSV
15, 30 16 2 548785 HMSV-55
100 20, 25 548786 HMSV-56
HGPD, sealed EXCT HGPD DHAA, HAPG
15, 30 25 2 564952 DHAA-G-G6-16-B8-25
100 25, 35 537175 HAPG-79
100 40 564951 DHAA-G-G6-20-B8-40
HGPL, heavy-duty with long stroke EXCT HGPL DHAA/HAPG
15, 30 14-20 2 2406159 DHAA-G-G6-16-B6-14
100 14-20 2410181 DHAA-G-G6-20-B6-14
15, 30 14-40, 14-60, 14-80 538055 HAPG-89
100 14-40, 14-60, 14-80 539274 HAPG-90
100 25 539274 HAPG-90
HGPP, precision EXCT HGPP HAPG, HMSV

100 25, 35 537175 HAPG-79
1) Corrosion resistance class CRC 2 to Festo standard FN 940070
Moderate corrosion stress. Indoor applications in which condensation can occur. External visible parts with primarily decorative surface requirements that are in direct contact with a normal industrial environment.
Combinations
292023/01 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Linear gantries EXCT
Accessories
Permissible combinations Download CAD data a www.festo.com
Combination with Linear gantry Drive/gripper Adapter kit
Size Size CRC1) Part no. Type
Radial grippers
DHRS EXCT DHRS HMSV
15, 30 16 2 548785 HMSV-55
100 25, 32 548786 HMSV-56
HGRT, heavy-duty EXCT HGRT DHAA
15, 30 20 2 1278364 DHAA-G-G6-12-B11-20
15, 30 25 1279418 DHAA-G-E8-45-B11-25
100 25 1468307 DHAA-G-G6-20-B11-25
100 32 1280494 DHAA-G-G6-25-B11-32
Angle grippers
DHWS EXCT DHWS HMSV
15, 30 16 2 548785 HMSV-55
100 25, 32 548786 HMSV-56
Three-point gripper
HGDD, sealed EXCT HGDD DHAA
15, 30, 100 35 2 2371422 DHAA-G-G3-20-B13-35
100 40 2373773 DHAA-G-H2-16-B13-40
100 50 2377625 DHAA-G-H2-20-B13-50
EXCT HGDD-G1/G2 DHAA/HAPG
15, 30, 100 35 2 542436 HAPG-94
100 40 542437 HAPG-95
100 50 2378415 DHAA-G-H2-20-B13G-50
HGDT, heavy-duty EXCT HGDT HAPG
15, 30 25 2 542439 HAPG-SD2-32
15, 30, 100 35 542436 HAPG-94
100 40 542437 HAPG-95